
Pachet

I.D.: 53926288

Data publicarii	01.02.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.533,44 RON - 1.533,44 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0,42 42,00 2 DOSAR SINA CARTON BUC 200 0,42 84,00 3 BURETIERA BURETE BUC 10 1,68 16,80 4 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 20 1,68 33,60 5 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 20 0,84 16,80 6 PLIC C4 BUC 100 0,17 17,00 7 PLIC C5 BUC 100 0,08 8,00 8 PLIC C6 BUC 100 0,04 4,00 9 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 8 CM BUC 20 3,78 75,60 10 CLIPBOARD SIMPLU BUC 20 3,78 75,60 11 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 3 5,88 17,64 12 MARKER C.D BUC 24 2,10 50,40 13 COPERTA ARHIVA BUC 100 10,92 1092,00 Plata cu OP la 10 zile
